IP54LUMEN
PER WATT
130
RATED LIFE
50,000 HRS
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Reflectors:
Part No. Description Bezel Outer
Diameter
Minimum Cut
Out Diameter
Height of
Module &
Reflector
LXDLR/S/150/P Reflector & Housing 150mm 60° 150mm Ø127mm 100mm
LXDLR/M/182/P Reflector & Housing 182mm 60° 182mm Ø152mm 110mm
LXDLR/L/230/P Reflector & Housing 230mm 60° 230mm Ø200mm 125mm
Part No. Description
LXERP/55/EM3 3Hr Emergency Remote Pack LiFePO4 240/10-55Vdc
LED Downlight Module & Reflector range, CCT4
Downlight PRO Module & Driver
E: sales@luxna.co.uk	 W: luxna-lighting.com
A: Unit B, Foxbridge Way, Normanton, West Yorkshire, WF6 1TN
Product specifications and values may change due to developments and improvements in lighting technology. International standards set the tolerance in colour temperature,
lumen output and connected power load at ±10%. The data values apply to an ambient temperature of +25°C. Specification details are subject to change without prior notification. E&OE.  LXDLV1.02.26
*Warranty terms and conditions apply
Technical Specification:
Downlight Module and Driver:
Dimensions:
Downlight PRO Module, Driver and Reflectors, Wattage Switchable, 130Lm/W, CCT4 Selector Switch, IP54, Dimmable
Part No. Power Lumen Output Colour
Temperature
Dimensions
A x B x C x D
IP Rating
Front
IP Rating
Rear Ra Weight
LXDLM/10-18/P 10/13/15/18W 1300/1690/1950/2340 2700/3000/4000/6500K 40 x 110 x 124 x 182mm IP54 IP20 >80 0.42kg
LXDLM/20-35/P 20/25/30/35W 2600/3250/3900/4550 2700/3000/4000/6500K 40 x 110 x 124 x 182mm IP54 IP20 >80 0.45kg
Accessories:
A
B
C